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&'()*+,-.,/0'1,2,345,167689(*+,4.,/0'1,2,:45,
;9(0<+,43,/0'1,2,=>5,*?7?9(*+,44,/0'1,2,==5,
&'0*+,4@,/0'1,2,3--5,A*B689(*+,44,/0'1,2,==5,
C?A5*+,3D,/0'1,2,D>5,/6E689(*+,3=,/0'1,2,F45,
C?<5*+,4>,/0'1,2,:D5,
;G*17*+,4D,/0'1,2,3->5,
HI(80A*,/*,;A*,J670B*+,4DK34K4-4.,
HI(80A*,/*,;A*,L1M*<'(+,4=K34K4-4.,
NO9'/*1,J670B*1,6,H('9'<5'/*1+,-3P,3@,6,4:K->Q,-DP3.P4-P,6,4FK-@Q,-.P,
3-,6,3FK-DQ,-=P3@P44,6,4:K-FQ-@P34P3:,6,4DK-=Q,-4P-:P3DP4.,6,.-K-:Q,
-FP3>,6,43K3-Q,->P33P3=,6,4@K33Q,-4,6,34K34K4-4.R,
S6170B'<,T<U8V0M*,2,;96(7?('+,3=K-@K4-4.K,C*G*1+,3:,',.3K-@K4-4.,
W(66AM5086A7*,X6<'7Y(0*,/*,Z616AB*<B086A7*,[A76G('<,/',\(0'A)'+,44K-DQ,
43K-:,6,4FK34K4-4.,
N[]L;&+44K-DQ.P>P@PDK-FQ43P44K-:Q4DP4FK34,
S6(0'/*1+,-FP,43K->Q,-3K-@Q,-=K-DQ,-@P,-FK-:Q,34P3@P4>,6,4=K3-Q,-4P,3@P,
4-K33Q,-=K34R,
T(G'A0E')̂*,H(08617('<+,3_,7(08617(6+,4:R-.,',43R-DR4-4.,̀D@,/0'1,6,
4D-51aQ,4_,7(08617(6+-.R-F,',4-R-:R4-4.,̀D@,/0'1,K4D-51aQ,._,
7(08617(6+44R-:,',4DR34,̀F-,/0'1,',4=-51a,
,
H*7'<,/6,Z0'1Kb*('1,;A?'01+4--,/0'1K=--,5*('1,
,
ccdefghijklmcneiofnhgmepeijocjneqrjkgsijtghuvwvxe
W6(U*/*,/6,X6y*(8'+,'7I,4DK-.K4-4.,
C*(A'/',W6/'GYG0M'+,3DK-.K4-4.,
[AUM0*,/*,;A*,L1M*<'(+,3DK-.K4-4.,
W<'A6z'86A7*1+3FK-.Q4FK->Q-.K-DQ-=K-FQ34K-=Q.-K-:Q-:K33K4-4.,
[AUM0*,/*,;A*,J670B*+,4:K-.K4-4.,
X6M611*,/6,4.K-D,',-4K-FK4-4.,6,4:K34K4-4.,',-4K-3K4-4>,
&'()*+,-.,/0'1,2,345,167689(*+,4>,/0'1,2,:D5,
;9(0<+,43,/0'1,2,=>5,*?7?9(*+,44,/0'1,2,==5,
&'0*+,4@,/0'1,2,3--5,A*B689(*+,44,/0'1,2,==5,
C?A5*+,3F,/0'1,2,D=5,/6E689(*+,3D,/0'1,2,D>5,
C?<5*+,4>,/0'1,2,:D5,HI(80A*,/*,;A*,J670B*+,43K34K4-4.,
;G*17*+,4D,/0'1,2,3->5,HI(80A*,/*,;A*,L1M*<'(+,4=K34K4-4.,
NO9'/*1,J670B*1,6,H('9'<5'/*1+,-3P3@P,6,4:K->Q,-DP3.P4-P,6,4FK-@Q,-.P3-,
6,3FK-DQ,-=P3@P44,6,4:K-FQ-@P34P3:,6,4DK-=Q,-4P-:P3DP4.,6,.-K-:Q,-FP3>,6,
43K3-Q,->P33P3=,6,4@K33Q,-4,6,34K34K4-4.R,
;ZL+,-@K3-K4-4.,
HI(80A*,/*,;A*,J670B*+43K34K4-4.,
X6M?V6(')̂*,S0A'<+,44P4DP,6,4FK34K4-4.,
HI(80A*,/*,;A*,L1M*<'(+,4=K34K4-4.,
T(G'A0E')̂*,{08617('<+,3_,{08R4:K-.,',-3K-D,̀@-,/0'1aQ,4_,{08+-4K-D,',
33K-=,̀@-,/0'1aQ,._,{08+,34K-=,',3>K3-,̀@-,/0'1aQ>_,{08,̀@-,/0'1aQ,3DK3-,',
43K34K4-4.,̀@-,/0'1aR,
,
H*7'<,/6,Z0'1Kb*('1,;A?'01+4--,/0'1K=--,5*('1R,
,
,
,
,

mionhr|}nej~ew��ufsiuvwvxe
g�mn�gkgeisev�dw�dvwvxe

,
T,�miockijtieknefnjoih�nesrjcfc�gheki,

ikrfg|}nekiesgjgroP,A*,?1*,/6,1?'1,'7(09?0)�61,<6G'01,M*Ay6(0/'1,
V6<',J60,A_,.FFP,/6,3=R34R3::DP,'<76('/',V6<'1,J601,A_,@4=P,/6,FR->R4---,
6,A_,3R3-FP,/6,.-R-.R4--FP,

,
fnjockimgjkn,*,V(*M611*,AR,-@=K\&LK4-4.P,�?6,7('7',

/',X6*(G'A0E')̂*,/*,\'<6A/O(0*,L1M*<'(,/',L1M*<',&?A0M0V'<,�0<',/',
S6<0M0/'/6Q,

,
fnjockimgjkn,*,W'(6M6(,AR,-@=K\&LK4-4.,/',<'B(',/*,

\*A16<560(*,H0'G*,J08',6,N0<B',6,',Z6M01̂*,W<6AO(0','V(*B'/',68,
N611̂*,T(/0AO(0',/*,/0',4@R-@R4-4.R,
e

mionh�i�e
e

g��de�~,g�mn�gm,*,\'<6A/O(0*,L1M*<'(,L1V6M0'<,4-4.,/',
L/?M')̂*,[Ay'A70<,̀4_,V6(U*/*a,6,/*,LA10A*,S?A/'86A7'<P,;A*1,[A0M0'01,
3̀_,'*,@_,'A*a,/',L1M*<',&?A0M0V'<,�0<',/',S6<0M0/'/6R,

e
g��dev�,L17',X61*<?)̂*,6A7('(O,68,B0G*(,A',/'7',/6,1?',

V?9<0M')̂*P,A*,Z0O(0*,Ty0M0'<,/*,&?A0MUV0*,/6,&'A'?1,̀ZT&K&;�;�NaRe

oghgekgoeoioo�ioe�hijlmcgoeknefnjoih�ne
srjcfc�ghekieikrfg|}nekiesgjgroP,68,&'A'?1P,4@,/6,8'0*,/6,
4-4.Re

,
e

gji�noe
e
�,L/?M')̂*,[Ay'A70<,̀4_,W6(U*/*a,6,LA10A*,S?A/'86A7'<,̀3_,'*,@_,'A*a,
�,[AUM0*,/*,;A*,J670B*+,34K->K4-4.Q,
�,[AUM0*,/*,;A*,61M*<'(+,3-K->K4-4.Q,
�,NO9'/*1,J670B*1+,.>,1O9'/*1,<670B*1Q,
�,W6(U*/*,/6,X6M611*,61M*<'(+,4.K-D,;,-4K-FK4-4.,̀3-,/0'1a,6,
3-K-3K4-4>,',3>K-3K4-4>,̀@,/0'1aQ,
�,HI(80A*,/*,;A*,J670B*+,->K-3K4-4>Q,
�,HI(80A*,/*,;A*,L1M*<'(+,-:K-3K4-4>R,
�,H*7'<,/6,/0'1K5*('1,'A?'01+,3_,168617(6,̀3--,/0'1K>--,5*('1a,6,4_,
168617(6,̀3--,/0'1K>--,5*('1a,�,4--,/0'1,K,=--,5*('1R,

,
,
,

mionhr|}nej~ew��ufsiuvwvxe
g�mn�gkgeisev�dw�dvwvxe

,
T,�miockijtieknefnjoih�nesrjcfc�gheki,

ikrfg|}nekiesgjgroP,A*,?1*,/'1,'7(09?0)�61,<6G'01,M*Ay6(0/'1,
V6<',J60,A_,.FFP,/6,3=R34R3::DP,'<76('/',V6<'1,J601,A_,@4=P,/6,
-FR->R4---,6,A_,3R3-FP,/6,.-R-.R4--FP,

,
fnjockimgjkn,*,V(*M611*,AR,-D3K\&LK4-4.P,�?6,7('7',

/',X6*(G'A0E')̂*,/*,\'<6A/O(0*,L1M*<'(,/',L1M*<',&?A0M0V'<,C*'�?08,
/',N0<B',W0A7*Q,

,
fnjockimgjkne*,W'(6M6(,AR,-D3K\&LK4-4.,/',<'B(',/*,

\*A16<560(*,H0'G*,J08',6,N0<B',6,',Z6M01̂*,W<6AO(0','V(*B'/',68,
N611̂*,T(/0AO(0',/*,/0',4@R-@R4-4.R,
,

mionh�i�e
e

g��de�~eg�mn�gm,*,\'<6A/O(0*,L1M*<'(,L1V6M0'<,4-4.,/*,
LA10A*,S?A/'86A7'<P,;A*1,[A0M0'01,̀3_,'*,@_,'A*a,6,',8*/'<0/'/6,/6,
L/?M')̂*,/6,C*B6A1,6,;/?<7*1,̀LC;a,/',L1M*<',&?A0M0V'<,C*'�?08,/',
N0<B',W0A7*R,

,
g��dev�,L17',X61*<?)̂*,6A7('(O,68,B0G*(,A',/'7',/6,1?',

V?9<0M')̂*P,A*,Z0O(0*,Ty0M0'<,/*,&?A0MUV0*,/6,&'A'?1,̀ZT&K&;�;�NaR,
,
oghgekgoeoioo�ioe�hijlmcgoeknefnjoih�n,

srjcfc�ghekieikrfg|}nP,68,&'A'?1P,4@,/6,8'0*,/6,4-4.R,

,
,

gji�noe
e
ijocjneqrjkgsijtghekie�~egne�~�e
�������e��em������e��evwvx�,y6B6(60(*K4-4.,'7I,-.,/6,'9(0<,/6,4-4.Q,
c�����e��eg��ei�������,->K->K4-4.Q,
c�����e��eg��eh��� ��,3-K->K4-4.Q,
¡������e����¢£¢����,->K->K4-4.Q,
m������ei�������,4DK-D,',-4K-FK4-4.,6,-@,',34K-3K4-4>,¤��e����¥Q,
�����¦��������,-@K->Q,3@K-@Q,3FK-DQ,4:K-FQ,4DK-=Q,-4K3-Q,33K33K4-4.Q,
o§̈����eh��� ��e�e���̈��©�����,3@P,44,6,4:K->Q,-DP,3.P,4-P,
4FK-@Q,-.P,3-P,3F,6,4>K-DQ,-=P,3@P,44,6,4:K-FQ,-@P,34P,3:,6,4DK-=Q,-4P,-:P,
3DP,4.,6,.-K-:Q,-FP,3>,6,43K3-Q,->P,33P,3=,6,4@K33Q,-4,6,3DK34K4-4.,¤xxe
�§̈����¥Q,


